THE DATASHEET OF
AP65200S-13
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
AP65200
Document number: DS35548 Rev. 9 - 4
1 of 18
February 2018

E
D
Ordering Information
AP65200 S  - 13
PackingPackage
S : SO-8 13 : Tape & Reel
AP65200 XX  - 13
PackingPackage
SP : SO-8EP
MP : MSOP-8EP
13 : Tape & Reel
AP65200 FK  - 7
PackingPackage
FK : U-DFN2626-10 7 : Tape & Reel
Note:    10. Pad layout as shown on Diodes Inc. suggested pad layout document, which can be found on our website at
Marking Information
(1) SO-8
( Top View )
AP65200
YY WW X
Logo
Part No
58
41
WW : Week : 01~52; 52
YY : Year : 08, 09,10~
G : Green
represents 52 and 53 weekX
X : Internal Code
Part Number Package Code
Packaging
(Note 10)
Identification Code
Tape and Reel
Quantity Part Number Suffix
AP65200S-13 S SO-8 NA 2,500 -13
AP65200SP-13 SP SO-8EP NA 2,500 -13
AP65200MP-13 MP MSOP-8EP NA 2,500 -13
AP65200FK-7 FK U-DFN2626-10 R2 3,000 -7
AP65200
Document number: DS35548 Rev. 9 - 4
14 of 18
February 2018
© Diodes Incorporated
N
E
W
P
R
O
D
U
C
T
AP65200
PART OBSOLETE
NO ALTERNATE PART
O
B